

Naples International Airport Airport fees & charges from April 1st 2025	
winter (1)	
adults intra UE	6,17€
adults extra UE	9,18 €
children intra UE	3,08 €
children extra UE	4,59€
summer (1)	,
adults intra UE	8,39 €
adults extra UE	12,49 €
children intra UE	4,20 €
children extra UE	6,24 €
SECURITY TAX PAX per departing pax	2,89 €
SECURITY TAX BAGGAGE per departing pax	1,27 €
P.R.M. fee per departing pax	0,89 €
LANDING/TAKE OFF per ton (2)	
winter (1)	
<25 commercial aviation	2,32 €
> 25 commercial aviation	3,19 €
<4 general aviation (3)	1,16 €
>4 general aviation (3)	2,32€
> 25 general aviation ⁽³⁾	3,19 €
summer (1)	
<25 commercial aviation	3,01 €
> 25 commercial aviation	4,15 €
<4 general aviation ⁽³⁾	1,50 €
>4 general aviation ⁽³⁾	3,01 €
> 25 general aviation ⁽³⁾	4,15 €
PARKING FEE per hour or fraction of hour (4) and per ton	
winter (1)	
normal	0,23 €
night stop	0,15 €
summer (1)	
normal	0,31 €
night stop	0,20 €
CARGO fee (kg)	0,12 €
FUEL DEPOT (unit)	750.846,81 €
CENTRALISED INFRASTRUCTURES per hour or fraction of hour	
400hz	1,31 €
cdz	57,25 €
CHECK-IN COUNTERS	44,000,04,6
concession fee (per counter)	14.062,61 €
concession fee per hour	4,64 €
OPERATING OFFICES/AREAS (sqm/year) offices	221,01 €
rest rooms	154,71 €
open areas	60,31 €
opon arous	00,01 €

 $^{^{(1)}\,}$ Winter: from January to May and from October to December - Summer: from June to September.

Note: Gesac apply the rates of flights "Intra EU" for the flights from/to the United Kingdom.

 $^{^{(2)}}$ To calculate the landing and take-off fees of a commercial aircraft: up to 25 tons, the <25 fee is charged, over 25 tons, the >25 fee; for general-aviation aircraft: up to 4 tons, the <4 fee is charged, over 4 tons, and up to 25 tons, the >4 fee, and for aircraft over 25 tons, the >25 fee.

 $^{^{\}left(3\right)}$ The landing and take off fees of general aviation has to be multiplied by 2.

⁽⁴⁾ The first 2 hours are free of charge.